ECONOLINE
DC/DC-Converter
with 3 year Warranty
REC 5
5 Watt
DIP24  & SMD
Single  & Dual
Output

} Detailed Information see
Application Notes chapter "MTBF"
Ordering Examples:
REC5-0512DRW/H2/A/CTRL=  2:1 input, 5V Vin,
±12V Vout, 2kVDC, pinout “A”,plastic case, control pin
REC5-4812SRWZ/H4/A/M =  4:1 input, 48V Vin, 12V
Vout, 4kVDC, pinout “A”,metal case, no control pin
REC5-1212DRWZ/H/B =  4:1 input, 12V Vin, ±12V
Vout, 1.6kVDC, pinout “B”,plastic case, no control pin
REC5-0505SRW/H6/C/SMD =  2:1 input, 5V Vin, 5V
Vout, 6kVDC, SMD pinout “C”,plastic case, no control
pin
**Any data referred to in this datasheet are of indicative nature and based on our practical experience only. For further details, please refer to our Application Notes.
Notes